
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019
Sponsored By Cykel Products / Wat-er Blast P/L

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:57:07
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:04

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 45 Daniel DINUZZO Yamaha RZF 1000 1:01.272  4 of  4
  2 95 Harley SIDE Yamaha R6 600 1:01.345  3 of  3 .073 .073
  3 42 Adam LANGSHAW Suzuki GSXR 750 1:03.378  4 of  4 2.106 2.033
  4 11 James AHIMASTOS Yamaha R6 600 1:05.521  4 of  4 4.249 2.143
  5 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre
Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:05.816  2 of  3 4.544 .295

  6 11a Joel GILMORE Honda CBR 1000 1:06.039  2 of  3 4.767 .223
  7 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 675 1:06.114  3 of  3 4.842 .075
  8 55 Lockie VAN POPPEL Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:06.683  4 of  4 5.411 .569
  9 13 Brent DE SOUZA / Hairy Pear Racing Yamaha YZF R6 600 1:07.564  4 of  4 6.292 .881
 10 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1:07.752  3 of  3 6.480 .188
 11 51 Joel MCCABE Yamaha R6 600 1:07.794  3 of  4 6.522 .042
 12 24a Travis SCHMITZ Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:08.413  3 of  4 7.141 .619
 13 42a Matthew PAGDIN Honda CBR 2008 1000 1:13.692  1 of  1 12.420 5.279
 14 14 Harley KENT / H.K. Performance Yamaha R6 600 1:17.680  2 of  3 16.408 3.988

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:57:07
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:04

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
6 Cori BOURNE 1:09.523 1:05.816 1:06.108

10 Scott ELLIS 1:12.770 1:08.933 1:07.752
11 James AHIMASTOS 1:14.134 1:07.370 1:05.923 1:05.521

11a Joel GILMORE 1:09.389 1:06.039 1:06.766
13 Brent DE SOUZA 1:16.806 1:10.337 1:08.656 1:07.564
14 Harley KENT 1:20.762 1:17.680 1:21.180

24a Travis SCHMITZ 1:11.494 1:08.745 1:08.413 1:08.862
42 Adam LANGSHAW 1:07.632 1:03.777 1:03.553 1:03.378

42a Matthew PAGDIN 1:13.692
45 Daniel DINUZZO 1:08.467 1:01.874 1:03.524 1:01.272
51 Joel MCCABE 1:11.006 1:08.489 1:07.794 1:08.046
55 Lockie VAN POPPEL 1:10.372 1:06.737 1:08.108 1:06.683
86 Warwick SHARP 1:08.716 1:06.950 1:06.114
95 Harley SIDE 1:05.159 1:03.830 1:01.345

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:57:07
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:04

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
6  Cori BOURNE  (5th) 42  Adam LANGSHAW  (3rd)

1 26.502 17.235 25.786 1:09.523 1 26.153 16.413 25.066 1:07.632
2 23.869 16.716 25.231 1:05.816 2 23.162 15.912 24.703 1:03.777
3 24.362 16.703 25.043 1:06.108 3 23.534 15.615 24.404 1:03.553

4 23.124 15.514 24.740 1:03.378
10  Scott ELLIS  (10th)

1 28.457 17.495 26.818 1:12.770 42a  Matthew PAGDIN  (13th)
2 25.842 16.980 26.111 1:08.933 1 28.303 17.873 27.516 1:13.692
3 25.294 16.797 25.661 1:07.752

45  Daniel DINUZZO  (1st)
11  James AHIMASTOS  (4th) 1 26.765 16.381 25.321 1:08.467

1 28.139 18.096 27.899 1:14.134 2 22.720 15.487 23.667 1:01.874
2 24.603 16.761 26.006 1:07.370 3 22.707 16.576 24.241 1:03.524
3 24.130 16.578 25.215 1:05.923 4 22.696 15.161 23.415 1:01.272
4 24.056 16.399 25.066 1:05.521

51  Joel MCCABE  (11th)
11a  Joel GILMORE  (6th) 1 26.664 17.627 26.715 1:11.006

1 25.874 17.402 26.113 1:09.389 2 25.061 17.199 26.229 1:08.489
2 23.791 16.999 25.249 1:06.039 3 24.915 16.911 25.968 1:07.794
3 24.104 16.783 25.879 1:06.766 4 24.452 17.609 25.985 1:08.046

13  Brent DE SOUZA  (9th) 55  Lockie VAN POPPEL  (8th)
1 28.148 19.287 29.371 1:16.806 1 26.310 17.415 26.647 1:10.372
2 25.329 17.606 27.402 1:10.337 2 24.458 16.897 25.382 1:06.737
3 24.515 17.184 26.957 1:08.656 3 25.176 16.944 25.988 1:08.108
4 24.024 17.023 26.517 1:07.564 4 24.936 15.979 25.768 1:06.683

14  Harley KENT  (14th) 86  Warwick SHARP  (7th)
1 30.668 20.941 29.153 1:20.762 1 26.137 16.981 25.598 1:08.716
2 28.315 19.861 29.504 1:17.680 2 24.586 16.264 26.100 1:06.950
3 30.338 21.021 29.821 1:21.180 3 24.181 16.320 25.613 1:06.114

24a  Travis SCHMITZ  (12th) 95  Harley SIDE  (2nd)
1 27.117 17.650 26.727 1:11.494 1 24.865 15.981 24.313 1:05.159
2 25.179 17.220 26.346 1:08.745 2 23.189 16.588 24.053 1:03.830
3 25.064 17.278 26.071 1:08.413 3 22.483 15.051 23.811 1:01.345
4 24.942 17.619 26.301 1:08.862

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


